
GAT Constitutional Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan

2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

9
0

377
5,721
1,996
4,564

27
4

1,011
4,312
2,632
3,471

16
38

727
4,500
4,272
1,838

27
8

1,045
5,388
2,449
4,621

GAT Area  Leader: Open

December Only Results

2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

4
0

130
502
886

-207

3
1

141
457

1,057
-316

0
9

22
176

1,883
-1,599

5
5

151
166

1,405
-1,031

2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

8
0

265
1,665
1,180

877

13
4

524
1,493
1,385
1,118

8
9

325
1,199
2,391

-640

21
6

753
1,352
1,655

575

December Membership Analysis Report

Quarter 2 Results

July to December (6 months) Cumulative Results

Page 1 of 4MBR0213



2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

MD 300A Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

2
0

87
1,291

497
1,043

4
0

136
1,040

698
595

1
1

51
1,354

966
625

4
0

169
1,287

460
1,138

MD 300B Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

5
0

176
1,445

407
1,309

5
0

193
1,205

532
1,035

1
0

58
1,141

650
664

13
2

451
1,403
1,121

938

MD 300C Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
0

42
1,129

177
1,077

2
0

100
847
373
649

6
0

255
822
314
826

7
0

311
1,160

194
1,318

MD 300D Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0

28
494
332
214

8
4

280
260
352
464

3
37

182
182

1,667
-905

1
1

41
346
183
321

MD 300E Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
0

44
1,362

583
921

8
0

302
960
677
728

5
0

181
1,001

675
628

2
5

73
1,192

491
906

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

9
0

377
5,721
1,996
4,564

27
4

1,011
4,312
2,632
3,471

16
38

727
4,500
4,272
1,838

27
8

1,045
5,388
2,449
4,621

GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader: Open

July to December (6 months) Cumulative Results

Page 2 of 4MBR0213



2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

MD 300A Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
0

32
75

268
-142

0
0
6

52
334

-251

0
0

11
50

626
-523

0
0
1

36
258

-214

MD 300B Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

3
0

96
166
198

76

0
0
1

80
260

-163

0
0
1

15
475

-437

4
1

127
13

714
-537

MD 300C Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

111
142
-27

0
0
0

144
171
-24

0
0
1

19
219

-196

0
0
3

59
141
-71

MD 300D Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

55
139
-81

3
1

126
91

209
92

0
9
7

21
355

-321

0
1
0
3

130
-125

MD 300E Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
2

95
139
-33

0
0
8

90
83
30

0
0
2

71
208

-122

1
3

20
55

162
-84

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

4
0

130
502
886

-207

3
1

141
457

1,057
-316

0
9

22
176

1,883
-1,599

5
5

151
166

1,405
-1,031

December Only Results

GAT Group Leader: Open

GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

Page 3 of 4MBR0213



2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

MD 300A Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

2
0

67
333
329
117

1
0

37
380
404

70

1
1

45
424
693

-139

2
0

77
247
300

48

MD 300B Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

5
0

160
486
282
394

2
0

77
313
346
119

0
0

18
242
548

-238

10
1

312
489
788

76

MD 300C Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
3

269
163
123

0
0

36
287
189
155

2
0

81
160
270
-14

6
0

281
216
157
354

MD 300D Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

145
184
-29

8
4

276
144
257
429

3
8

117
76

560
-323

1
1

26
100
150
-19

MD 300E Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
0

35
432
222
272

2
0

98
369
189
345

2
0

64
297
320

74

2
4

57
300
260
116

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

8
0

265
1,665
1,180

877

13
4

524
1,493
1,385
1,118

8
9

325
1,199
2,391

-640

21
6

753
1,352
1,655

575

Quarter 2 Results

GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader: Open

Page 4 of 4MBR0213


