# December Membership Analysis Report GAT Constitutional Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan GAT Area Leader: Open

### July to December (6 months) Cumulative Results

	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
New Clubs	9	27	16	27
Cancelled Clubs	0	4	38	8
Charter Members	377	1,011	727	1,045
New Members	5,721	4,312	4,500	5,388
Drops	1,996	2,632	4,272	2,449
Net Gain	4,564	3,471	1,838	4,621

#### **December Only Results**

	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
New Clubs	4	3	0	5
<b>Cancelled Clubs</b>	0	1	9	5
<b>Charter Members</b>	130	141	22	151
New Members	502	457	176	166
Drops	886	1,057	1,883	1,405
Net Gain	-207	-316	-1,599	-1,031

#### **Quarter 2 Results**

	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
New Clubs	8	13	8	21
<b>Cancelled Clubs</b>	0	4	9	6
<b>Charter Members</b>	265	524	325	753
New Members	1,665	1,493	1,199	1,352
Drops	1,180	1,385	2,391	1,655
Net Gain	877	1,118	-640	575

### July to December (6 months) Cumulative Results GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan GAT Group Leader: Open

			2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
MD 300A	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	2	4	1	4
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	1	0
		Charter Members	87	136	51	169
		New Members	1,291	1,040	1,354	1,287
		Dropped Members	497	698	966	460
		Net Gain	1,043	595	625	1,138
MD 300B	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	5	5	1	13
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	2
		Charter Members	176	193	58	451
		New Members	1,445	1,205	1,141	1,403
		Dropped Members	407	532	650	1,121
		Net Gain	1,309	1,035	664	938
MD 300C	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	1	2	6	7
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	42	100	255	311
		New Members	1,129	847	822	1,160
		Dropped Members	177	373	314	194
		Net Gain	1,077	649	826	1,318
MD 300D	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	8	3	1
		Cancelled Clubs	0	4	37	1
		Charter Members	28	280	182	41
		New Members	494	260	182	346
		Dropped Members	332	352	1,667	183
		Net Gain	214	464	-905	321
MD 300E	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	1	8	5	2
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	5
		Charter Members	44	302	181	73
		New Members	1,362	960	1,001	1,192
		Dropped Members	583	677	675	491
		Net Gain	921	728	628	906
GAT Group	Total	New Clubs	9	27	16	27
		Cancelled Clubs	0	4	38	8
		<b>Charter Members</b>	377	1,011	727	1,045
		New Members	5,721	4,312	4,500	5,388
		Dropped Members	1,996	2,632	4,272	2,449
		Net Gain	4,564	3,471	1,838	4,621

## December Only Results GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan GAT Group Leader: Open

			2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
MD 300A	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	1	0	0	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	32	6	11	1
		New Members	75	52	50	36
		Dropped Members	268	334	626	258
		Net Gain	-142	-251	-523	-214
MD 300B	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	3	0	0	4
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	1
		Charter Members	96	1	1	127
		New Members	166	80	15	13
		Dropped Members	198	260	475	714
		Net Gain	76	-163	-437	-537
MD 300C	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	1	3
		New Members	111	144	19	59
		Dropped Members	142	171	219	141
		Net Gain	-27	-24	-196	-71
MD 300D	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	3	0	C
		Cancelled Clubs	0	1	9	1
		Charter Members	0	126	7	0
		New Members	55	91	21	3
		Dropped Members	139	209	355	130
		Net Gain	-81	92	-321	-125
MD 300E	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	0	1
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	3
		Charter Members	2	8	2	20
		New Members	95	90	71	55
		Dropped Members	139	83	208	162
		Net Gain	-33	30	-122	-84
GAT Group Total		New Clubs	4	3	0	5
		Cancelled Club	0	1	9	5
		<b>Charter Members</b>	130	141	22	151
		New Members	502	457	176	166
		Dropped Members	886	1,057	1,883	1,405
		Net Gain	-207	-316	-1,599	-1,031

### Quarter 2 Results GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan GAT Group Leader: Open

			2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
MD 300A	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	2	1	1	2
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	1	0
		Charter Members	67	37	45	77
		New Members	333	380	424	247
		Dropped Members	329	404	693	300
		Net Gain	117	70	-139	48
MD 300B	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	5	2	0	10
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	1
		Charter Members	160	77	18	312
		New Members	486	313	242	489
		Dropped Members	282	346	548	788
		Net Gain	394	119	-238	76
MD 300C	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	2	6
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	3	36	81	281
		New Members	269	287	160	216
		Dropped Members	163	189	270	157
		Net Gain	123	155	-14	354
MD 300D	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	8	3	1
		Cancelled Clubs	0	4	8	1
		Charter Members	0	276	117	26
		New Members	145	144	76	100
		Dropped Members	184	257	560	150
		Net Gain	-29	429	-323	-19
MD 300E	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	1	2	2	2
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	4
		Charter Members	35	98	64	57
		New Members	432	369	297	300
		Dropped Members	222	189	320	260
		Net Gain	272	345	74	116
GAT Group	Total	New Clubs	8	13	8	21
		Cancelled Club	0	4	9	6
		Charter Members	265	524	325	753
		New Members	1,665	1,493	1,199	1,352
		Dropped Members	1,180	1,385	2,391	1,655
		Net Gain	877	1,118	-640	575